

SPIROMICS-HF CONSENT TRACKING FORM

| | ID NUMBER: FORM CODE: HCT VERSION: 1.0 06/09/2020 Event: |
|----|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| |) Date of Collection / / |
| 1) | Participant agrees to participate in SPIROMICS Heart Failure and to share data with SPIROMICS Heart Failure investigators, including those not funded by enrolling institution. ☐ No ₀ → Go to End ☐ Yes ₁ |
| 2) | Participant agrees data may be used only for research related to COPD and heart disease including both disease progression and susceptibility to exacerbations. No ₀ Yes ₁ Not applicable to my site's informed consent form ₂ |
| 3) | Participant agrees data may be used for COPD and heart disease and any other type of research. No ₀ Yes ₁ Not applicable to my site's informed consent form ₂ |
| 4) | Participant agrees to allow data to be shared with non-SPIROMICS and non-SPIROMICS-Heart Failure investigators, including those who are not working for the National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute or on studies not funded by enrolling institution for research purposes. No0 Yes1 Not applicable to my site's informed consent form2 |
| 5) | Participant agrees to allow data to be shared with commercial companies for research purposes. Noo Yes Not applicable to my site's informed consent form |

| | ID NUMBER: | | | | | | | | | FORM CODE: HCT VERSION: 1.0 06/09/2020 Event: | | | |
|----|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|---|--|--|---|--|-----------------------------------------------|--|--|--|
| 6) | Participant agrees to allow important findings regarding his/her health from SPIROMICS Heart Failure tests and examinations to be shared with his/her personal doctor. No ₀ Yes ₁ Not applicable to my site's informed consent form ₂ | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 7) | Participant ag No ₀ Yes ₁ Not applica | | | | J | | | · | | | | | |